Drachen - Hessische Meisterschaft 2006

*Kader **Liga

Offizielles Endergebnis Gesponsert von DACHSER GmbH & Co.

DG 1 am 23.05.2006

DACHSER

KG Intelligent Logistics

DG 1

TO 0,0 km NEUER STARTPLATZ_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1 9,7 km IRSCHEN-KIRCHE _

2 31,7 km RADELBERGER-ALM

3 53,7 km IRSCHEN-KIRCHE _

GOAL 66,5 km GREIFENBURG-LP_ (ES -End of Speed Section)

Platz Startnr. Name

1 1 BARTHELMES, Oliver* (Moyes Litespeed S4
2 4  MUGLICH, Dieter (Air Atos-VX)

3 2 HARTMANN, Axel (Air Atos C)

4 14 JUNG, Patrick (Air Atos C)

5 55 SCHURR, Walter (Moyes Litespeed)

6 21 GEBHARD, Bernd (Moyes Litespeed)

7 26 LANG, Harald (Aeros Combat)

8 25 FLEMMER, Viktor (Seedwings Spyder)

9 19 BIEN, Rudiger (Bautek Spice)

10 33 FOLLER, Albert (Air Atos)

11 69 MAUER, Frank (Seedwings Spyder)

12 13 VAUPEL, Manfred (Air Atos C)

13 66 HILLWIG, Frank (Icaro Laminar)

14 23 KALTENHOFER, Peter (Seedwings Spyder)
15 28 WEISS, Karlheinz (Moyes Litesport)

16 56 RENGELING, Johannes (Aeros Combat 2)
17 36 VILLHARD, Hansjurgen (Air Atos)

18 39 SEIDLER, Hartmut (Air Atos)

19 3  BOLLER, Stefan** (Bautek Spice)

20 24 HOR, Gerhard (Airwave Klassic 14)

21 30 SCHRODER, Pnhil (Airborne C4)

22 41  HIERL, Ralf (Flight-Design Exxtacy)

23 7  MANTAJ, Heinz (Wills Wing Talon 140)

24 10 SCHILLING, Michael (Aeros Combat)

Bundesland - Verein Startzeit

Hessen - 1.0DC 12:23:43
Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 12:23:21
Hessen - RDG 13:01:20
Hessen - 1.0DC 12:28:54
Hessen - 1.0DC 12:29:06
Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 12:48:39
Hessen - 1.0DC 13:02:01
BaWi 13:07:53
Bayern 12:23:25

Hessen - Wernges 12:38:20
Hessen - 1.0DC 12:29:00
Hessen - DGC-Battenb 12:23:28
Hessen - DGC-Battenb 12:25:20
Hessen - OIF 12:31:06
Hessen - Lufthansa 12:46:28
NRW - Sauerlandair 12:24:44

Hessen - OIF 12:52:56
Hessen - 1.0DC 12:50:58
Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 12:35:37
Hessen - RDG

Australia

Hessen 12:53:25

Hessen - 1.0DC
Hessen - 1.0DC

Landezeit
13:44:01
13:42:13
14:18:35
13:59:17
14:14:49
14:29:06
14:41:32
15:07:53
14:16:05
14:13:59
14:40:59
14:14:23
15:05:17
15:06:04
15:30:57
14:41:37
14:53:11
14:52:16
15:58:16

15:31:38

Flugzeit
01:20:18
01:18:52
01:17:15
01:30:23
01:45:43
01:40:27
01:39:31
02:00:00
01:52:40
01:35:39
02:11:59
01:50:55
02:39:57
02:34:58
02:44:29
02:16:53
02:00:15
02:01:18
03:22:39

02:38:13

km Pkm PDep. Pkm/h P Arr. Punkte
66,5 461,2 80,0 3296 60,3 931
66,5 461,2 86,5 3460 674 836
66,5 461,2 0,0 3772 305 756
66,5 461,2 39,3 2512 539 700
66,5 461,2 255 166,3 38,3 691
66,5 461,2 24 1932 273 684
66,5 461,2 0,0 1981 222 682
66,5 461,2 0,0 1006 14,7 678
66,5 461,2 33,1 1332 341 662
66,5 461,2 13,1 2195 48,1 645
66,5 461,2 7,9 51,1 24,6 641
66,5 461,2 350 141,3 429 592
66,5 461,2 0,0 0,0 16,2 562
66,5 461,2 0,0 0,0 153 561
66,5 461,2 0,0 0,0 14,2 559
66,5 461,2 7.1 31,9 20,3 520
66,5 461,2 0,1 99,5 17,2 503
66,5 461,2 0,6 95,0 18,6 500
66,5 461,2 0,0 0,0 136 475
41,2 357,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 420
53,2 4151 0,0 0,0 0,0 415
66,5 461,2 0,0 0,0 139 413
42,0 362,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 362
41,6 359,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 360

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated

RACE= 2000 SP2
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25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
37
37

Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km Pkm PDep. Pkm/h P Arr. Punkte
5  STRITZKI, Karl Heinz (Kezur Tropi) NRW 25,9 260,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 306

20 WINKELMANN, Lars (lkarus Spirit L) Hessen - Lufthansa 24,0 248,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 293
17 KELLER, Klaus (Moyes Litesport) Hessen - MainTaunus 24,0 248,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 293
65 DEHNER, Hans-Gunter (Seedwings Spyder) Bayern 23,2 2420 0,0 0,0 0,0 285
63 JENTSCH, Matthias (Moyes Litespeed S4)  Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 26,5 2629 0,0 0,0 0,0 263
42 HAEFFNER, Dirk (Seedwings Spyder) Hessen - OIF 11,9 1381 0,0 0,0 0,0 162
40 WETZEL, Christoph (Bautek Twister) Hessen - OIF 12,4 142,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 142
46  KNAUP, Heinz (Aeros Stealth 14 KPL 2) Hessen - 1.0DC 11,8 137,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 137
38 OCKLENBURG, Peter (Icaro Laminar 13 ST) NRW - Sauerlandair 115 134,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 135
70 GERSTNER, Olaf (UP Speed) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU 10,0 121,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 122
27 SOUTHWARD, Phil (Moyes Litespeed) Bayern Mindeststrecke 10,0 km 9,2 121,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 122
31 SCHEIL, Karl-Heinz (Bautek Spice) Hessen - 1.0DC Mindeststrecke 10,0 km 9,1 121,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 122

9 FASMERS, Anja (Seedwings Spydergirl) Hessen - 1.0DC ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

79 BOLZ, Holger (Icaro Laminar 13 ST) Bayern - Mittag Team ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

8 OTTERBEIN, Peter (Seedwings Vertigo 15) Hessen - 1.DFC WAKU ABS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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General Task Statistics

Pilots

Total:

Absent:

Present:

Launched:

Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

Tops

Sum of Flown Distances:

Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:

Maximum Speed:

Fastest Time:

Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:

First in Goal:

39

36
36
20
20

1709,2 km

47,5 km

66,5 km

51,65 km/h (Axel Hartmann)
01:17:15

12:23:21

13:42:13 (Dieter Muglich)

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

Day Quality
C Launch:

C Distance:
C Time:

Day Quality:

Scoring

Task Weight
Distance Weight:

Available Distance Points:

Available Time Points:

Available Departure Points:

Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

10,0 km
40,0 km
1,0h

30,0 %

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

0,0
0,461
461,2
377,2
94,3
67.4
1000,0
0,0

Legend: NYP = Not yet processed, ABS = Not present at start, DNF = Did not launch, * = Read comment on comments page, ? = Result estimated
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